Top Results
Competition: 6
Solo Championship Girls Under 17

Danced:

Rank Name

School

Card #
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Rankin, Sophia
Farrell, Meghan
Songer, Mary Kate
Kerrick, Alyssa
Sennett, Aniston
O'Leary, Emily
Mclintyre, Maeve
Cook, Olivia
Krannitz, Alina
Shepherd, Camille
Archbold, Amy
Martini, Athena
Maurer, Noelle
Barlet, Kiara

Allen, Sasha
DeCredico, Claudia
Dempsey, Shannon
Stephens, Georgia
Donnelly, Kayleigh
King, Caitlin
Fanning, Mayme
Mallo, Grace
Liberta, Audrey
Rogers, Annika
Dawkins, Sarah
Boulet, Emily
Lloyd, Caitlyn
Bone, Lara
Wingard, Monica
Donovan, Delaney
Roche, Grace
Matthys, Meghan
Anzures, Fernanda

Tibbs, Reagan

McGrath Morgan Academy of Irish Dance
Kavanagh Porter Warren Academy
Hurley School of Irish Dance

Drake School of Irish Dance

Triggle Academy of Irish Dance
Southern Irish Dance (TN)

Kavanagh Porter Warren Academy
Drake School of Irish Dance

Baffa Academy of Irish Dance
McGrath Morgan Academy of Irish Dance
Gilleéghan Irish Dance

Clan Rince Irish Dance San Diego
Legacy Irish Dance Academy
Carpenter Academy of Irish Dance
Kavanagh Porter Warren Academy
King O'Sullivan School of Irish Dance
Kavanagh Porter Warren Academy
King O'Sullivan School of Irish Dance
Kavanagh Porter Warren Academy
Boyle School of Irish Dance

Inishfree School of Irish Dancing
Triggle Academy of Irish Dance
O'Riain Academy

Connick School of Irish Dance
Connick School of Irish Dance
Southern Irish Dance (TN)

Walker Academy of Irish Dance
Kristin Butke Irish Dance

Inishfree School of Irish Dancing
Drake School of Irish Dance

Hurley School of Irish Dance
Rondeau School of Irish Dance
Bradigan Irish Dance School

Misneach Irish Dance Academy

141
111
140
175
168
108
152
138
130
114
132
157
174
128
121
122
131
178
173
115
136
143
159
161
109
144
106
126
180
153
127
102
142
103
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