Top ResultsCompetition: 6 Solo Championship Girls Under 17



Danced: 68

Solo Championship Girls Under 17			Danced:	Danced: 68		ORIANDO 1020
Rank	Name	School	Card #	WM V	ΝQ	NQ
1	Rankin, Sophia	McGrath Morgan Academy of Irish Dance	141		✓	✓
2	Farrell, Meghan	Kavanagh Porter Warren Academy	111		✓	•
3	Songer, Mary Kate	Hurley School of Irish Dance	140		✓	•
4	Kerrick, Alyssa	Drake School of Irish Dance	175		✓	•
5	Sennett, Aniston	Triggle Academy of Irish Dance	168		✓	•
6	O'Leary, Emily	Southern Irish Dance (TN)	108		✓	✓
7	McIntyre, Maeve	Kavanagh Porter Warren Academy	152		✓	✓
8	Cook, Olivia	Drake School of Irish Dance	138		✓	•
8	Krannitz, Alina	Baffa Academy of Irish Dance	130		✓	•
10	Shepherd, Camille	McGrath Morgan Academy of Irish Dance	114		✓	•
11	Archbold, Amy	Gilleóghan Irish Dance	132			•
12	Martini, Athena	Clan Rince Irish Dance San Diego	157			•
13	Maurer, Noelle	Legacy Irish Dance Academy	174			•
14	Barlet, Kiara	Carpenter Academy of Irish Dance	128			✓
15	Allen, Sasha	Kavanagh Porter Warren Academy	121			•
16	DeCredico, Claudia	King O'Sullivan School of Irish Dance	122			✓
17	Dempsey, Shannon	Kavanagh Porter Warren Academy	131			•
18	Stephens, Georgia	King O'Sullivan School of Irish Dance	178			✓
19	Donnelly, Kayleigh	Kavanagh Porter Warren Academy	173			•
20	King, Caitlin	Boyle School of Irish Dance	115			•
21	Fanning, Mayme	Inishfree School of Irish Dancing	136			•
22	Mallo, Grace	Triggle Academy of Irish Dance	143			•
23	Liberta, Audrey	O'Riain Academy	159			•
24	Rogers, Annika	Connick School of Irish Dance	161			•
25	Dawkins, Sarah	Connick School of Irish Dance	109			•
26	Boulet, Emily	Southern Irish Dance (TN)	144			✓
27	Lloyd, Caitlyn	Walker Academy of Irish Dance	106			✓
28	Bone, Lara	Kristin Butke Irish Dance	126			
29	Wingard, Monica	Inishfree School of Irish Dancing	180			
30	Donovan, Delaney	Drake School of Irish Dance	153			
31	Roche, Grace	Hurley School of Irish Dance	127			
32	Matthys, Meghan	Rondeau School of Irish Dance	102			
33	Anzures, Fernanda	Bradigan Irish Dance School	142			
34	Tibbs, Reagan	Misneach Irish Dance Academy	103			

Sunday, December 6, 2020 Page 1 of 1